
ウェアレスレジン 臼歯

29M

形態番号

33M

31M

形態番号 片側全横径（mm）

29M
29.0

31.0

第一小臼歯長径（mm）
（カラー部を除く）

7.0

7.0

第一大臼歯長径（mm）
（カラー部を除く）

5.3

5.2

31M
31.0

33.0

7.5

7.5

5.5

5.3

33M
33.0

35.0

8.5

8.5

6.5

6.3

35M

35M
35.0

37.0

9.0

9.0

6.9

6.3

上顎
下顎
上顎
下顎
上顎
下顎
上顎
下顎

29L

形態番号

33L

31L

形態番号 片側全横径（mm）

29L
29.0

32.0

第一小臼歯長径（mm）
（カラー部を除く）

8.5

8.5

第一大臼歯長径（mm）
（カラー部を除く）

6.4

6.0

31L
31.0

33.0

9.0

9.0

7.0

6.6

33L
33.0

35.0

9.5

9.5

7.0

7.6

上顎
下顎
上顎
下顎
上顎
下顎

MOULD  CHART〈臼歯〉

歯冠材料




